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TITLE: Serial Numbers for Contr.

NObsr-71765 JOB

APPROVED

The following serial numbers have been assigned to and shall

be used exclusively for U, S. Navy Contract

NObsr-71765

NOMENCLATURE

R-825/URR
CV-591/URR
AM-1703/URT-17
PP-1768/URT-17

P
CY-2190/URT-17
MT-1855/URT-17

AN/URA-23
PP-1769/URA-23
0-503/URA-23
AN/URT-17

NOUN

Receiver, Radio

Converter, Single Side-Band
Amplifier-Oscillator

Power Supply

Cabinet, Electrical
Equipment

Drawer, Electrical
Equipment

Modulator-Power Supply Group
Power Supply
Oscillator, Radio Frequency

Transmitting Set, Radio

SERIAL NUMBERS

1550, 1551
112, 113
150, 151
150, 151
150, 151
115, 116
115, 116
115, 116
115, 116
101, 102
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