DATE_4/19/57 SH1OF_1_	TMC	SPECIFICATION NO.	S - 330
COMPILED BY	TITLE: Serial Numbers for Contr. NObsr-71765		JOB

APPROVED

The following serial numbers have been assigned to and shall be used exclusively for U. S. Navy Contract NObsr-71765

NOMENCLATURE	NOUN	SERIAL NUMBERS
R-825/URR	Receiver, Radio	1550, 1551
CV-591/URR	Converter, Single Side-Band	112, 113
AM-1703/URT-17	Amplifier-Oscillator	150, 151
PP-1768/URT-17	Power Supply	150, 151
CY-2190/URT-17	Cabinet, Electrical Equipment	150, 151
MT-1855/URT-17	Drawer, Electrical Equipment	115, 116
AN/URA-23	Modulator-Power Supply Group	115, 116
PP-1769/URA-23	Power Supply	115, 116
0-503/URA-23	Oscillator, Radio Frequency	115, 116
AN/URT-17	Transmitting Set, Radio	101, 102